





Yoga Certification Board

Certificate

MS. KALYANI RAVINDRA CHALISGAONKAR

is hereby certified as

Yoga Teacher & Evaluator

The Yoga Certification Board

under

the voluntary certification of yoga professionals, Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India

Certificate No.:

P030025149

Validity Period:

From 30-Oct-2021 to 29-Oct-2026

Evaluated by:

Indian Yoga Association

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

Authorised Signatory Indian Yoga Association

Dr.S.P.Mishra, CEO, IYA PrCB, Indian Yoga Association, 1st Floor, Aurobindo Bhawan C-56/36, Sector 62, G.B.Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301,



Issuing Date: 30-Oct-2021

Authorised Signatory Yoga Certification Board

Dr. I. V. Basavaraddi, Head of Institution, Yoga Certification Board. Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India,

IRCS, 1 Red Cross Road, New Delhi - 110001





Yoga Certification Board



Certificate

MS KALYANI

is hereby certified as Yoga Wellness Instructor

by

The Yoga Certification Board

under

the voluntary certification of Yoga professionals, Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India

Certificate No.:

P020003243

Validity Period:

From 03-09-2019 to 02-09-2022

Evaluated by:

TQ Cert Services Private Limited

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

Sampat Sun

Authorised Signatory
TQ Cert Services Private Limited

TQ Cert Services Private Limited
Authory owned subsidiary of TATA PROJECTS LIMITED
Splanded Towns, 6th Floor, H.No. 1-8-384, 437, 438 & 445
S.P. Rosel, Separapat, Hyderabad-600 016, Telephone, Indian







Authorised Signatory Yoga Certification Board

हीं. एंश्वर थी. बसवरहि (Dr. I. V. Basavareddi) पुष्प कार्यकारी अधिकारी (Chief Executive Officer) योग प्रमाणीकरण मंडल (Yoga Certification Board) अनुव मंत्रालय, गारत सरकार (Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India) ६८, असोक गार्ग, नई दिली-190001 (68, Ashok Road, New Dahi - 110001)

Issuing date.....









Morarji Desai National Institute of Yoga **Yoga Certification Board**

Certificate

MS. KALYANI JAISWAR

is hereby certified as Level 1 - Yoga Instructor



under

the scheme for voluntary certification of Yoga professionals

Certificate No.:

P010000768

Validity Period:

From 10-10-2018 to 09-10-2021

Evaluated by:

TQ Cert Services Private Limited

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)







Authorised Signatory

Yoga Certification Board

डॉ. ई. वी. वस्त्ररहि (Dr. I. V. Basavaraddi) मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी (Chief Executive Officer) ाग प्रमाणीकरण मंडल (Yoga Certification Board) नोत्तरणी देसाई राष्ट्रीय योग सम्यान (Moran Desai Nabonal Institute of Yoga) पीनस्य आयुष पंत्रातय, पारत सरकार (Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India) ्र अन्नोक माने, नई दिल्ली-११०००१ (68, Ashok Road, New Delhi - 110001)



Your Own Great Awareness

407, Millennium Star, Dhole Patil Road, Pune - 411 001 Tel : 020-41207050 "Ramya" 3, Ashiyana Park II, Aundh, Pune - 411 007 Tel : 020-27297709

Certificate

This is to certify that Kalyani Jaiswar	
has attended and successfully completed the requirements of	
Yoga Teacher Training Course [Foun	dation
Geld June - October 2014	•
issued on: 16th October 2014	
R. Mahtani.	8. g. Narvila SUJATA NERURKAR
DR.RENU MAHTANI	SUJAIA NEKUKKAK

www.paramyoga.in